School of Engineerings

FHERR IO S /IABEE

International Exchange Program Study Repo

(EIFRAFAMERBZE RS2 / The International Research Program Report Session)

[Time & Date]  Wednesday, December 6, 13:30-16:30
[Venue] Main Building 4F Conference room

International Exchange Team
ko.intl@jim.titech.ac.jp




AGENDA

: Department / Graduate Major : :

1

o A~ OO D

é

10

13:15

13:30

13:40
13:50

14:00
14:10
14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50
15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:30

Open

Prof. Hara

Break

International Exchange Team

Prof. Takemura

Close

M1
D2
M1
M2
M2

M1
D2
D2

M2
M2

Committee Chair of Int’l Exchange Programs
Materials Science and Engineering

Systems and Control Engineering

Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Chemical Science and Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering

Q&A
Orientation for International Exchange Program

Committee member of Int’l Exchange Programs

Free Talk Session

Opening Remarks
University of Cambridge
University of Cambridge
University College London
University of Oxford

Imperial C. London

Ecole polytechnique

Ecole polytechnique

Swiss Federal Institute of Technology
in Zurich

Maraya University

Institut Teknologi Bandung

Closing Remarks

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

France
France
Switzerland
Malaysia

Indonesia



e (E]

P

iy

<

ro

iR

s

= _

7 :

L %

# ;

I O

o A

E%, X

£ H
- <

1l m

P




	スライド番号 1
	Agenda　
	スライド番号 3

