## School of Engineerings

# 学生国際交流プログラム留学報告会 International Exchange Program Study Report

(国際研究研修留学報告会 / The International Research Program Report Session)

Time & Date Venue

Wednesday, December 6, 13:30-16:30 Main Building 4F Conference room



International Exchange Team ko.intl@jim.titech.ac.jp

#### AGENDA

No.	Time	Presenter	Year	Department / Graduate Major at Tokyo Tech	Host University/ Category	
	13:15	Open				
	13:30	Prof. Hara		Committee Chair of Int'l Exchange Programs	Opening Remarks	
1	13:40	-	<b>M</b> 1	Materials Science and Engineering	University of Cambridge	UK
2	13:50	-	<b>D2</b>	Systems and Control Engineering	University of Cambridge	UK
3	14:00	-	M1	Electrical and Electronic Engineering	University College London	UK
4	14:10	-	<b>M</b> 2	Chemical Science and Engineering	University of Oxford	UK
5	14:20	-	<b>M</b> 2	Mechanical Engineering	Imperial C. London	UK
	14:30	Break				
6	14:40	-	<b>M</b> 1	Mechanical Engineering	École polytechnique	France
7	14:50	-	<b>D</b> 2	Civil and Environmental Engineering	École polytechnique	France
8	15:00	-	<b>D2</b>	Chemical Science and Engineering	Swiss Federal Institute of Technology in Zurich	Switzerland
9	15:10	-	<b>M</b> 2	Civil and Environmental Engineering	Maraya University	Malaysia
10	15:20	-	<b>M</b> 2	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering	Institut Teknologi Bandung	Indonesia
	15:30	$\mathbf{Q}~\&~\mathbf{A}$				
	15:40	International Exchange Team		Orientation for International Exchange Program		
	15:50	Prof. Takemura		Committee member of Int'l Exchange Programs	Closing Remarks	
	16:00	Free Talk Session				
	16:30	Close				

### 工学院,物質理工学院及び環境・社会理工学院合同

## Thank You



2024年度第1回募集中!!

